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Pattern Name: Snippet Orchard Guest

Designed By:  N. Northup

Company: Charting Creations

Copyright: William Vanderdasson 2015

Fabric: Evenweave 25, White
300w X 233h Stitches

Size(s): 25 Count, 30.48w X 23.67h cm
18 Count, 42.33w X 32.88h cm
14 Count, 54.43w X 42.27hcm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B 4 2 DMC
O =« 2 DMC
[] ( 2 DMC
[ | Y 2 DMC
H = 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
0 & 2 DMC
B X 2 DMC
B <« 2 DMC
B i 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B T 2 DMC
B X 2 DMC
B A 2 DMC
O zZ 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
b =« 2 DMC
[0 2 DMC
] A 2 DMC
O « 2 DMC
B D 2 DMC
m s 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
B a 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
B - 2 DMC
O X 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
0 « 2 DMC
H o 2 DMC
O x 2 DMC
0 & 2 DMC
[0 o 2 DMC
B € 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
B ¢ 2 DMC
[ | u 2 DMC
B ¢ 2 DMC
[] 1 2 DMC
H e 2 DMC
B X 2 DMC
B 7 2 DMC
] ¢ 2 DMC
0 L 2 DMC
Y 2 DMC

150
152
225
301
310
315
317
318
326
347
349
350
351
370
371
372
402
413
414
415
422
451
498
580
610
611
613
640
642
646
647
730
734
738
758
779
801
814
815
816
819
823
829
831
834
841
842

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Shell Pink-MD LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-MD

Black

Antique Mauve-VY DK

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Rose-VY DK
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Coral-MD

Coral

Mustard-MD
Mustard
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Shell Gray-DK
Christmas Red-DK
Moss Green-DK
Drab Brown-DK
Drab Brown

Drab Brown-VY LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beige Gray-DK MD
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Olive Green-VY DK
Olive Green-LT
Tan-VY LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Garnet

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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900

922

934

936

938

950

3011
3012
3013
3021
3024
3031
3042
3051
3328
3350
3371
3722
3776
3777
3778
3779
3782
3787
3799
3830
3831
3858
3860
3861
3862
3864

Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Copper-LT

Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT

Khaki Green-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Khaki Green-LT
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Brown Gray-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-LT
Green Gray-DK
Salmon-DK

Dusty Rose-UL DK
Black Brown

Shell Pink-MD
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Terra Cotta-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Mocha Brown-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Raspberry-DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str{cm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 150 140 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CO0DMC 152 99 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 225 789 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 301 147 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 504 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 315 205 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 317 256 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 318 174 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 326 823 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 347 3950 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 349 474 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 350 2194 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 351 515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 370 195 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 371 1583 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 372 1012 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 402 185 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 207 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 415 143 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 422 1349 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E DMC 451 1161 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 498 1879 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 580 834 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 610 309 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 611 1275 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 613 775 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 1101 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 642 553 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 646 126 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 647 400 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 730 319 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 734 964 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 738 2373 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 758 363 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 779 546 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 801 177 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 814 186 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 815 1504 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 816 1059 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 819 564 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 148 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 829 395 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 831 742 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[DMC 834 281 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 841 1100 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 842 1340 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 869 73 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 900 2292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 922 48 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 934 1671 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 936 1966 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 2312 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str{cm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 950 1859 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3011 2572 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3012 2412 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0DMC 3013 935 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3021 616 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 835 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 1953 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 3042 398 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3051 657 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3328 773 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3371 1900 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3776 322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3777 240 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0 DmMC 3778 548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3779 249 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3782 1501 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 895 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3799 447 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3830 605 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3831 363 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 713 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1820 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3861 638 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 478 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 3864 1806 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



